Hales Coach & Buses

Duty: EB39 M/F

Start Time: 07:06 - End Time: 18:36

Day(s): Weekdays Break Times:
From:  Windmill Hill From: Langney Shops From: Eastbourne Town Centre
To: Eastbourne Town Centre To: Eastbourne Town Centre To: Roselands Bus Garage
Route:53 Route:LINK Route:7
Depart: 07:06 - Arrive: 08:00 1 Depart: 12:24 - Arrive: 13:00 10 Depart: 17:14 - Arrive: 17:29 19
From: Langney Shops From: Eastbourne Town Centre From: Roselands Bus Garage
To: Eastbourne Town Centre To: Roselands Bus Garage To: Eastbourne Town Centre
Route:LINK Route:7 Route:7
Depart: 08:22 - Arrive: 09:00 2 Depart: 13:05 - Arrive: 13:20 11 Depart: 17:34 - Arrive: 17:55 20
From: Eastbourne Town Centre From: Roselands Bus Garage From: Eastbourne Town Centre
To: Roselands Bus Garage To: Eastbourne Town Centre To: Langney Shops
Route:7 Route:7 Route:LINK
Depart: 09:05 - Arrive: 09:20 3 Depart: 13:25 - Arrive: 13:40 12 Depart: 18:00 - Arrive: 18:36 21
From: Roselands Bus Garage From: Eastbourne Town Centre
To: Eastbourne Town Centre To: Langney Shops
Route:7 Route:LINK
Depart: 09:25 - Arrive: 09:40 4  Depart: 13:45 - Arrive: 14:21 13
From: Eastbourne Town Centre From: Langney Shops
To: Langney Shops To: Eastbourne Town Centre
Route:LINK Route:LINK
Depart: 09:45 - Arrive: 10:21 5 Depart: 14:24 - Arrive: 15:00 14
From: Langney Shops From: Eastbourne Town Centre
To: Eastbourne Town Centre To: Meads
Route:LINK Route:3
Depart: 10:24 - Arrive: 11:00 6 Depart: 15:10 - Arrive: 15:30 15
From: Eastbourne Town Centre From: Meads
To: Roselands Bus Garage To: Eastbourne Town Centre
Route:7 Route:3
Depart: 11:05 - Arrive: 11:20 7 Depart: 15:31 - Arrive: 15:51 16
From: Roselands Bus Garage From: Eastbourne Town Centre
To: Eastbourne Town Centre To: Langney Shops
Route:7 Route:LINK
Depart: 11:25 - Arrive: 11:40 8 Depart: 15:55 - Arrive: 16:30 17
From: Eastbourne Town Centre From: Langney Shops
To: Langney Shops To: Eastbourne Town Centre
Route:LINK Route:LINK
Depart: 11:45 - Arrive: 12:21 9 Depart: 16:33 - Arrive: 17:09 18




